
 
CODRE ROSTER 2021-2022 updated 12-13-21

First Name Last Name Phone Email Address Representing Department Term Expires June 30 Appt.'d 1st/2nd term On what committee
ACTIVE COMMISSIONERS Note: A term for a Commissioner is three years

1 Mollie Aleshire 852-8396 mollie.aleshire@louisville.edu faculty School of Nursing, Assistant Professor/DNP Project Coordinator 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CR
2 Dereck Barr-Pulliam 852-4834 dereck.barr-pulliam@louisville.edu Faculty Assistant professor, College of Business 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term CA, F
3 Simona Bertacco 852-7161 simona.bertacco@louisville.edu faculty Arts and Sciences/Comparative Humanities 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CA,ST
4 Erica Camp 852-6642 erica.camp@louisville.edu staff (staff, Adminv Assoc in ED-HPES) 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term CA, S
5 Dwayne Compton   852-5303 dwayne.compton@louisville.edu faculty School of Medicine 2024 August 1, 2021 1st term EC, CR
6 Fannie Cox    852-2705 fmcox@louisville.edu faculty University Libraries 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term CA,A,F,S.ST, T, DP
7 Cherie Dawson-Edwards 852-0080 cherie.dawson@louisville.edu faculty Arts and Sciences, Diversity 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CA, F
8 Katrina Elliott 852-5575 katrina.elliott@louisville.edu Staff Academic Counselor/ Student Affairs Chair for BFSA, Anthropology and Geography 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term CA, ST, DP
9 J'Lissabeth Faughn 502-625-5921 jlissabeth.faughn@louisville.edu staff Assistant Director of Residential Life - Campus Housing 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term DP
10 Kimmerly  Harrell 352-282-1367 kimmerly.harrell@louisville.edu faculty SOM/Dept. of Otolaryngology-HNS and Communicative Disorders 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term DP
11 Patrick Harris 386-7729 pdharr01@louisville.edu Faculty Professor, Medicine/Physiology 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term SE, F, CM
12 Muriel Harris 852-4061 muriel.harris@louisville.edu faculty faculty, Associate Prof in Health Promo & Behavioral Science 2021 August 1, 2018 2nd term DP, F
13 Kristie Helm 852-1813  kehelm03@louisville.edu Staff School of Medicine-Pediatrics 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term S
14 Alexandra Howard 615-336-5497 alexandra.howard.1@louisville.edu faculty Ekstrom Library 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CM
15 Jonathan Hughes 852-0399 jon.hughes@louisville.edu staff JB Speed School of Engineering/ASA 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CR, CM
16 Jason Jaggers 852-7193 jason.jaggers@louisville.edu faculty CEHD / HSS / Exercise Physiology 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term DP
17 Susan Jenkins 852-5595 susan.jenkins@louisville.edu staff Program Coordinator Sr. VP Community Engagement 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term CA, S
18 Irving Joshua 852-5371 igjosh01@louisville.edu faculty School of Medicine /Physiology 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CA, T
19 Khotso Libe 852-8109 ktlibe01@louisville.edu staff Administrative Systems Analyst  - Strategic Enrollment Manag. & Student Success 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term SE, DP
20 Wanda  Long 852-0059 wdlong01@louisville.edu staff School of Public Health, Director of Finance 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term Treaserer
21 Connie Martinez 852-0019 mcmart01@louisville.edu staff International Center 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term CA, S, DP, CM
22 Aleeta Powe 852-5969 ampowe09@louisville.edu faculty College of Arts & Sciences 2023 August 1, 2017 2nd term F
23 Ishwanzya Rivers 852-0639 ishwanzya.rivers@louisville.edu faculty Assistant Clinical Professor 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term F
24 Guillermo W. Rougier 592-0531 grougier@louisville.edu faculty School of Medicine, Anatomical Sciences and Neurobiology 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CM
25 Jacqueline Smith 852-1728 j0herr05@louisville.edu staff Department of Surgery, Financial Coordinator 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CR
26 Heather Storer 408-547-7036 heather.storer@louisville.edu Faculty Assistant Professor, Kent School of Social Work 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term F
27 Daniela Terson de Paleville 296-2123 dtdepa01@louisvllle.edu Faculty Associate professor, CEHD/ HSS 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term CM
28 Tonia Thomas 852-2712 tonia.thomas@louisville.edu Staff Program Director, HSC Office of Diversity and Inclusion 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term SE
29 Maria Tinnell 852-7391 maria.tinnell@louisville.edu staff Communication & Marketing 2023 December 1, 2017 2nd term EC, CM
30 Enid Trucios-Haynes 852-7694 ethaynes@louisville.edu faculty Muhamad Ali Institute, Brandeis School of Law 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term CA, F
31 Manivannan  Vangalur 852-7306 msvang01@louisville.edu staff Speed School of Engineering/Speed IT 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CR
32 Marian Vasser 852-2252 marian.vasser@louisville.edu staff staff, Director of Diversity Education and Inclusive Excellence 2021 August 1, 2018 2nd term CET
33 Stella Wang  852-6602 stella.wang@louisville.edu staff International Center 2024 Aug. 1, 2021 1st term CA,A,F,S.ST, T
34 Jim Warner 592-8788 james.warner@louisville.edu Staff Coordinator Marketing and Publications, College of Business 2023 August 1, 2020 1st term CM
35 Carrye Wilkins 852-7434 carrye.wilkins@louisville.edu staff (staff, Assoc Dir in UGA Administration) 2022 August 1, 2019 1st term S

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 

COLLABORATIVE MEMBERS appointed
1 Craig Blakely 852-3297 craig.blakely@louisville.edu faculty School of Public Health and Information Sciences collaborative collaborative CA, A
2 Valerie Casey 852-2315 retired staff Women’s Center (or rep Phylis Webb) collaborative collaborative
3 Oscar Chavez 852-6611 oscar.chaves@louisville.edu staff Department of Public Safety/Campus police collaborative collaborative Oct, 2020
4 Dawn Heinecken 852- 8160 dawn.heinecken@louisville.edu faculty Women & Gender Studies collaborative collaborative
5 Christina Howard 852-5256 christina.howard@louisville.edu staff Staff Senate Representative collaborative collaborative
6 Ricky Jones  852-0027 ricky.jones@louisville.edu faculty Pan African Studies collaborative collaborative CET
7 Tisha Pletcher 852-7014 tisha.pletcher@louisville.edu staff PEACC Center collaborative collaborative
8 Dave Parrot 852-5787 dave.parrot@louisville.edu staff Title IX / ADA Compliance (Interim) collaborative collaborative

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 
1 Carcyle Barrett 852-6211 carcyle.barrett@louisville.edu staff Black Faculty and Staff Association, President ex-officio ex-officio CET
2 Blaz Bush 806-470-6624 blaz.bush@louisville.edu staff Representative of SHADES HSC LGBT Center ex-officio Student S
3 Valerie Combs 417-1624 valerie.combs@louisville.edu staff Diversity representative from Development ex-officio ex-officio
4 Tamekka  Cornelius 852-5207 tamekka.cornelius@louisville.edu staff advisor for MAGS ex-officio Student SE
5 Antwuan Ford 912-4502 antwuan.ford@louisville.edu staff physical plant representative ex-officio ex-officio
6 Heather Fox 852-1912 heather.fox@louisville.edu staff Commission on the Status of Women, Chair (or rep Heather Fox) ex-officio ex-officio
7 Bob Goldstein 852-6169 robert.goldstein@louisville.edu staff Vice Provost for Institutional Research, Effectiveness and Analytics ex-officio ex-officio  CET
8 Kimber Guinn 852-8698 kimber.guinn@louisville.edu staff Director of the International Center (rep for Thomas Beard) ex-officio ex-officio
9 Leondra Gully 852-0231 leondra.gully@louisville.edu staff Cultural Center, Director (Rep for Marian Vasser) ex-officio ex-officio DP
10 Lisa Gunterman 852-0227 lisa.gunterman@louisville.edu staff LGBT Services, Director ex-officio ex-officio SE
11 Marcus Hayes 365-7270 marcus.hayes@louisville.edu staff physical plant representative ex-officio ex-officio
12 Faye Jones  852-7159 veronnie.jones@louisville.edu staff Office of Diversity and Equity ex-officio ex-officio EC, CET
13 Colleen Martin 852-0285 colleen.martin@louisville.edu staff Disability Resource Center, Director ex-officio August 1, 2019 1st term DP
14 Mary Elizabeth Miles 852-6688 maryelizabeth.miles@louisville.edu staff Human Resources, Interim Associate Vice President ex-officio ex-officio CET
15 Monica Negron 852-7255 monica@GoCards.com staff Hispanic/Latino Faculty & Staff Association, co-chair ex-officio ex-officio Oct, 2020 CET
16 David Schultz 852-5938 david.schultz@louisville.edu faculty Faculty Senate Chair or Representative ex-officio ex-officio Oct, 2020
17 Amy Shoemaker 852-3858 amy.shoemaker@louisville.edu staff Interim Vice President of Athletics (Rep for Vincent Tyra) ex-officio ex-officio

STUDENT EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 
1 Pavan Ajjarapu student kameswarapavankumar.ajjarapu@louisville.edu student International Student Council (ISC) ex-officio Student jul 6 2021

2 Payton Atwood student payton.atwood@louisville.edu student National Society of Black Engineers (NSBE) ex-officio Student 
3 Seryn Bentley student sobent01@louisville.edu student National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC), President ex-officio Student 10-Aug-21 SE
4 D’Onte Blount student donte.blount@louisville.edu student student athletes ex-officio Student 
5 LaShara Renee Bonds student lashara.bonds@louisville.edu student Black Student Nursing Group (BSNG) ex-officio Student 
6 Jordan Branch student jordan.branch@louisville.edu student  3rd year Medical Student ex-officio Student 
7 Jason Deakings student jason.deakings@louisville.edu student Multicultural Association of Graduate Students (MAGS), President ex-officio Student SE
8 Sydney Finley student sydney.finley@louisville.edu student Student Government Association (SGA), Vice President ex-officio Student oct 14 2021 SE
9 MaNya Hillman student manya.hillman@louisville.edu student Society of Porter Scholars ex-officio Student 10-Aug-21
10 Demitri Johnson-Cantu student demitri.johnson-cantu@louisville.edu student Black Law Students Association (BLSA), President ex-officio Student 
11 Luke Moore student george.moore@louisville.edu student SHADES LGBT Students of Color, President ex-officio Student 
12 Gissel Garcia student gagarc03@louisville.edu student Latin Student Union (LSU), President ex-officio Student dec 13 2021
13 Isiah Pantiere student isiah.panitere@louisville.edu student student athletes ex-officio student
14 Gordon Rowe student garowe02@louisville.edu student MLK Scholars ex-officio Student 10-Aug-21
15 Varun Shreyas student varun.shreyas@louisville.edu student International Student Council (ISC) ex-officio Student 11-Aug-21
16 Nyah Smith student nksmit04@louisville.edu student MLK Scholars ex-officio Student 10-Aug-21
17 Courtney Turner student courtney.turner.2@louisville.edu student Student National Dental Association (SNDA), President ex-officio Student 
18 Karen Tachi Udoh student karen.udoh@louisville.edu student Student National Medical Association (SNMA), President SOM ex-officio Student SE
19 Brianna Williams student bri.williams@louisville.edu student Black Student Union (BSU), President ex-officio Student 10-Aug-21

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT 
1 Cathy Elliott 852-5417 catherine.elliott@louisville.edu staff Commissions Office support staff support staff
2 Jake Beamer 852-5795 jake.beamer@louisville.edu staff Office of the President support staff support staff

EC- Executive committee,  CET - Campus Environment Team, CA - CARA, A-Administrator Concerns, F- Faculty Concerns, S - Staff Concerns, ST - Student Concerns, T - Trainee Concerns, CR - Constituency Relations, CM - Communication & Marketing, DP- Diversity Programing 


